

KAUSA, MUMBRA
Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade
ISO certified 9001:2015

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTANCY

List of research papers by title, author, name and year of publication:

Sr. No	Title of paper	Name of the Author/s	Name of journal	Year of Publication	ISSN Numb er
01	Five Plus One: An Alternative Teaching Learning Model	Dr. Zahid Husain Ansari	IDEAL- An International Multidisciplinary Half Yearly Research journal, Peer Reviewed Refereed and UGC Listed Journal No. 47026 Volume-10, issue-II Impact factor/ Indexing 2020- 6.008 pp. 93-99	March – August, 2022	ISSN: 2319- 359X
02	Impact of CSR Activities on Growth of Limited Companies in India	Ms. Amira Arshad Patwe	IDEAL- An International Multidisciplinary Half Yearly Research journal, Peer Reviewed Refereed and UGC Listed Journal No. 47026 Volume-10, issue-III Impact factor/ Indexing2020- 6.008, pp. 37-43	March – August, 2022	ISSN: 2319- 359X
03	National Education Policy 2020: The Opportunities in Book Keeping and Accounting in Indian Accountancy Educational System	Dr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Journal of the Asiatic Society of Mumbai, UGC-CARE listed journal, Vol. 96, No. 01. Impact Factor: 5.29	January 2022	ISSN: 0972- 0766
04	Smart Customer Centric Initiatives by Insurance Companies	Dr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Kanpur Philosophers, International Journal of Humanities, Law and Social sciences published biannually by new Archaeological & Genological Society, Kanpur India, UGC-CARE listed journal, Vol VIII, Issue II, impact Factor: 5.45	December, 2021	ISSN: 2348- 8301



KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001:2015

05	"Corporate Social Responsibility: A Case Study of State Bank of India"	Dr. Zahid Husain Ansari	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research, (impact factor 7.36) Volume-8, issue-iv, pp. 69-73	April-June, 2021	ISSN: 2394- 7780
06	"Open Banking System: The Future of Banking Industry"	Dr. Zahid Husain Ansari	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research- Peer Reviewed journal, (impact factor 7.36) Volume-1, pp. 84-87	April-June, 2021	ISSN: 2394- 7780
07	Impact of COVID-19 on Manufacturing Sector in India	Ms. Amira Arshad Patwe	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research, (impact factor 7.36) Volume-8, issue-2 (vii), pp. 85-88	April-June, 2021	ISSN: 2394- 7780
08	"India Post: A Service of Hope During Covid-19 Lockdown"	Dr. Zahid Husain Ansari	SHODH SANCHAR Bulletin- An International Bilingual Peer Reviewed Referred Research Journal-UGC CARE listed journal Volume-11, issue-41 Pp. 81-85	January- March, 2021	ISSN: 2229- 3620
09	"COVID-19 Crisis and Virtual Learning: Impacts and Recommendatio ns for Future Advancement in Indian Scenario"	Dr. Zahid Husain Ansari	SHODH SANCHAR Bulletin- An International Bilingual Peer Reviewed Referred Research Journal-UGC CARE listed journal Volume -11, issue-41 pp. 96-100	January- March, 2021	ISSN: 2229- 3620
10	"Comparative Analysis of Gujarat and Maharashtra: With Special Reference to Demographic Indicators"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	International Journal of Advance and Innovative Research- UGC listed journal (Journal No-63571) Volume-VI, issue-1 (XXXV) impact factor 7.36 pp. 148-152	January- March, 2019	e- ISSN: 2394- 7780



KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001:2015

	"C1 1 1' · ·	3.6	A TANTOA A TANTO	т	TOOL
11	"Globalization and Its Effects"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	AJANTA- An International Multidisciplinary Quarterly Peer Reviewed Referred and UGC Listed Journal (Journal No. 40776) Volume VII, issue no-1, part-III impact factor 5.2 pp. 74-80	January to March, 2018,	ISSN 2277- 5730
12	"Human Resource Accounting: Need of a Day"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	GENIUS- An International Multidisciplinary Half Yearly Peer Reviewed and Referred UGC Listed Journal (journal No.47100), Volume VI, issue no-1, part-VII impact factor 4.248 pp. 19-23	August 2017 to January, 2018	ISSN 2279- 0489
13	Impact of Demonetisation on Indian economy	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Management Guru: Journal of Management Research, International Monthly journal Approved by UGC, vol. V, issue. 05, pp, 71-75	June-2017	ISSN 2319- 2429
14	"Information Technology and Commerce Students- A Case Study,	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Vision Research Journal for Commerce & Management- International Referred and Peer Reviewed Research Half Yearly Journal (impact factor 2.83), issue IX, Vol-1, pp.32-40.	Dec 2016 to May 2017	ISSN 2319- 4707
15	"An Overview of Retail Marketing in India"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Global Economic Research- National Referred and Peer Reviewed Research Half Yearly Journal (impact factor 2.86), issue XII, Vol-1, pp. 07-12.	Oct 2016 to March 2017	ISSN 2249- 4081
16	"Performance Evaluation of New Generation Bank: With Special Reference to Axis Bank"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Management Guru: Journal of Management Research (International Journal), Volume- IV, Issue No- 4, pp. 222-227.	May, 2016	ISSN 2319- 2429



KAUSA, MUMBRA

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade ISO certified 9001:2015

17	"Profitability Analysis of Indian Commercial Bank: With Special Reference to SBI"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	International Journal of Multifaceted and Multilingual Studies (impact factor 4.205) Volume-III, Issue –IV. pp. 01-07.	April 2016	ISSN print- 2394- 207X, Online: 2350- 0476
18	"Land Acquisition Act: Its Ill Effect"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Challenges Before Indian Economy in Global Era. pp. 49-51.	February 2016.	ISBN 978- 93- 83342- 24-2
19	"Comparative Study of Indian Commercial Banks: With Special Reference to SBI & ICICI."	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Tactful Management Research Journal (impact factor 2.1632),), pp. 21-29.	March, 2015	(ISSN 2319-7935 print and 2319-7943 online
20	"Bank Fraud: The Dark Side of Indian Commercial Banks"	Mr. Zahid Husain Ansari	Research Dimensions a Multidisciplinary National Research Journal, (), Volume -V, Issue- II, pp.91-96	January 2015	ISSN- 0976- 8564